PTV18, Vinyl Pin Terminal For 22 -
18 AWG
By Burndy
Catalog # PTV18
Vinyl Pin Terminal For 22 - 18 AWG.
Features
Vinyl Insulation
Color-coded barrels
Provides an easy and effective way to terminate stranded
wire into European/Metric-style terminal blocks
General
Catalog Number PTV18
Connector Type Pin Terminal
Insulation Type Vinyl
Trade Name VINYLUG™
UPC 781810530603
UPC 12 Digit 7818105306033
Dimensions
Dimension - B Length inch 0.19 in
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
0.8 in
Dimension - Pad Size inch 0.41 in
Dimension - Pad Width inch 0.07 in
Dimension - Strip Length inch 5/16 in
Conductor Related
Conductor - Copper Solid Size
Range
22 AWG-18 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range
22 AWG-18 AWG
Conductor Size 22 - 18 AWG
Conductor Type CU C Solid-Size
CU C Str-Size
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
NC
UL Listed No
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 100
Product Assets
3D Models - PTV18_MODEL-PDF
3D Models - PTV18_MODEL-IGES
3D Models - PTV18_MODEL-STEP
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section B - Small
Compression
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Sales Drawings - 30014756
Specifications - PTV18
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-PTV18-SPEC-EN | REV 8/2024